

OK WITH

POSTED

PURCHASE REQUEST

LGU: CITY OF CALAPAN

Fund: GENERAL FUND

Date: 05/08/15

Department: CASD
Section:PR No.: 0432
FPP:

Date: 05/05/2015

Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	bag	Animal manure	125	155.00	19,375.00
2	bag	Carbonize rice hull	120	60.00	7,200.00
3	gallon	Vinegar	40	150.00	6,000.00
3	pcs	Sack w/ plastic	380	60.00	22,800.00
4	roll	Sack tread	20	100.00	2,000.00
5	bags	Rice bran (darak)	50	750.00	37,500.00
6	kilos	Molasses	60	60.00	3,600.00
7	pcs	Wheel barrow	3	2,855.00	8,565.00
					107,040.00
Purpose: For use in organic fertilizer production.					
Signature:	Requested by:	Cash Availability:	Approved by:		
Printed Name:	Engr. JASPER B. ADRIATICO	NICASIO D. PATAPANG	MARILOU MORILLO		
Designation:	City Agriculturist	City Treasurer	City Mayor		

OK AS TO BUDGET AVAILABILITY
LORIETA R. A. GALICIA #562
CITY BUDGET OFFICER
AGRICULTURE DEPT. PROC.